
Date Day Type of Meeting Time

1/5/2026 Monday School Board Budget Work Session 6:00 p.m. 
1/5/2026 Monday School Board Work Session 7:00 p.m. 

1/12/2026 Monday School Board Budget Work Session 6:00 p.m. 
1/12/2026 Monday Public Voting Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

2/2/2026 Monday School Board Budget Work Session 6:00 p.m. 
2/2/2026 Monday School Board Work Session 7:00 p.m. 
2/9/2026 Monday School Board Budget Work Session 6:00 p.m. 
2/9/2026 Monday Public Voting Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

3/2/2026 Monday School Board Budget Work Session 6:00 p.m. 
3/2/2026 Monday School Board Work Session 7:00 p.m. 
3/9/2026 Monday School Board Budget Work Session 6:00 p.m. 
3/9/2026 Monday Public Voting Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

Adoption of Preliminary 25/26 Budget

4/6/2026 Monday School Board Budget Work Session 6:00 p.m. 
4/6/2026 Monday School Board Work Session 7:00 p.m. 

4/13/2026 Monday School Board Budget Work Session 6:00 p.m. 
4/13/2026 Monday Public Voting Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

5/4/2026 Monday School Board Budget Work Session 6:00 p.m. 
5/4/2026 Monday School Board Work Session 7:00 p.m. 

5/11/2026 Monday School Board Budget Work Session 6:00 p.m. 
5/11/2026 Monday Public Voting Meeting 7:00 p.m. 

6/8/2026 Monday School Board Work Session 6:00 p.m. 
6/15/2026 Monday Public Voting Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

25/26 Budget Adoption

8/3/2026 Monday School Board Work Session 6:00 p.m. 
8/10/2026 Monday Public Voting Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

9/14/2026 Monday School Board Work Session 6:00 p.m. 
9/21/2026 Monday Public Voting Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

10/5/2026 Monday School Board Work Session 6:00 p.m.
10/12/2026 Monday Public Voting Meeting 6:00 p.m.

11/2/2026 Monday School Board Work Session 6:00 p.m.
11/9/2026 Monday Public Voting Meeting 6:00 p.m.

12/7/2026 Monday Reorganization Meeting 6:00 p.m. 
12/14/2026 Monday Public Voting Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

There will be no meetings in July.

Committee Meetings to follow all work sessions and public voting meetings.
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